Dosen : DRS. KRISTIANUS HARYANDI.,M.DS

Tipografi Eksploratif (3 SKS)

JUMAT 10:20 - 12:50

NO.

NIM

2154190001

2154190002

2154190003

2154190006

2154190007

2154190008

2154190009

2154190011

2154190013

2154190014

2154190015

2154190016

2154190017

2154190019

NAMA

ILMI FEBIANI INTAN

SALOMO SUDARIAN SUGIANTO

JENICA PRAMESWARI KUNCORO

IBRAHIM ALGHIFARI

CATHERINE NADIA

CHYNTIA ANNISA WIBOWO

SALMA SHOFIYYUNNISA

RYAN BUDIAWAN

ABIGAIL KANIA YAPRIADI

MUHAMMAD GHOZI DZAKWAN

SHEZA AJENG ALAISYAH

FREDRICK STEVEN KELLEN

MUHAMMAD RAJAYYA RAFIF

MUHAMMAD RAFLY PRADHANA
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NILAI UAS

68
(40%)

79
(40%)

93
(40%)

65
(40%)

95
(40%)

60
(40%)

97
(40%)

85
(40%)

99
(40%)

75
(40%)

91
(40%)

79
(40%)

67
(40%)

(40%)

NILAI UTS

65
(30%)

97
(30%)

87
(30%)

65
(30%)

100
(30%)

60
(30%)

97
(30%)

97
(30%)

95
(30%)

80
(30%)

86
(30%)

88
(30%)

76
(30%)

65
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

74
(30%)

86
(30%)

93
(30%)

70
(30%)

96
(30%)

7
(30%)

9
(30%)

89
(30%)

98
(30%)

37
(30%)

84
(30%)

84
(30%)

7
(30%)

37
(30%)

TOTAL

68.9

86.5

91.2

66.5

96.8

63.3

94.9

89.8

97.5

65.1

87.4

83.2

70.9

30.6



NO.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NIM

2154190021

2154190022

2154190023

2154190025

2154190026

2154190027

2154190028

2154190031

2154190032

2154190033

2154190035

2154190036

2154190037

2254170002

2254170003

NAMA

ALIFIA FATTIMA AZ'ZAHRA RACHMA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAL WAHABI AKBAR

RAIHAN KAMAL FERDIANSYAH

FATIH LUTHFIANSYAH PUTRO

FERDINAND ROBAGA MALAU

PRABA IMAM PRASETYO

LEONARD FIGO

MICHAEL RYAN PRATAMA

AVIQA MADANIA

GANANG WISNU RAMADHANI

AHMAD RAFI

KATON WISNUGROHO

GALIH SATRIA PAMUNGKAS

ANDI MUHAMMAD SAFAR FARRAS

B. R. M PERMONO BINTANG MANAHIL

FOTO
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NILAI UAS

97
(40%)

77
(40%)

87
(40%)

79
(40%)

99
(40%)

55
(40%)

93
(40%)

(40%)

95
(40%)

68
(40%)

47
(40%)

95
(40%)

98
(40%)

98
(40%)

79
(40%)

NILAIUTS

74
(30%)

76
(30%)

82
(30%)

80
(30%)

88
(30%)

72
(30%)

<0
(30%)

68
(30%)

95
(30%)

78
(30%)

55
(30%)

93
(30%)

83
(30%)

97
(30%)

80
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

95
(30%)

78
(30%)

83
(30%)

83
(30%)

91
(30%)

25
(30%)

93
(30%)

39
(30%)

94
(30%)

66
(30%)

23
(30%)

94
(30%)

94
(30%)

98
(30%)

76
(30%)

TOTAL

89.5

77

84.3

80.5

93.3

92.1

32.1

94.7

70.4

422

94.1

92.3

97.7

78.4



